
For further information please email markhoward.tennis@gmail.com    

DATE TOURNAMENT CODE AGE GROUP GRADE 

Sat 27 April HER-24-0175   Boys/Girls 12U 4 

Sat 11 May HER-24-0176 Boys/Girls 8U 5 

Sun 26 May 
to Sat 1 June  

HER-24-0114 
All Age Groups 

Singles/Doubles 
4 

Sat 8 June HER-24-0177 Boys/Girls 8U 5 

Sat 15 June HER-24-0178 Boys/Girls 8U 5 

Sat 22 June  HER-24-0179 Boys/Girls 16U 4 

Sat 29 June HER-24-0180 Boys/Girsls11U 4 

Sat 6 July HER-24-0181 Boys/Girls  14U 4 

Sat 13 July HER-24-0182 Boys/Girls 8U 5 

Mon 22 July HER-24-0183 Boys/Girls  12U 5 

Tue 23 July HER-24-0184 Boys/Girls 18U 5 

Wed 14 August HER-24-0185 Boys/Girls 18U 5 

Thur 15 August HER-24-0186 Boys/Girls 14U 5 

Fri 16 August HER-24-0187 Boys/Girls 12U  5 

Sun 18 Aug 
to Sat 24 Aug 

HER-24-0115 
All Age Groups 

Singles/Doubles 
4 


